
Cruise Special 
 
Depart Cairns 09 May at 10.45AM arrive Singapore 3.25PM – Silk air 
Depart Singapore 09 May at 11.30PM arrive Milan 10 May at 6.10AM – Singapore airlines 
 
Accommodation: Ibis Milano Centro Hotel IN:  10 May OUT: 11 May 
 
Depart Milan by rail on the 11 May to Venice 
 
Accommodation: Lux Hotel IN: 11 May OUT: 13 May 
 
Depart Venice by rail on the 13 May to Florence 
 
Accommodation: Hotel Delle Nazioni IN: 13 May OUT: 16 May 
 
Depart Florence by rail on the 16 May to Rome 
 
Accommodation: Best Western Plus Universo IN: 16 May OUT: 18 May 
 
Depart Rome 18 May at 10.30AM arrive Amsterdam 1.05PM – Vueling 
 
Accommodation: Amsterdam 10 Aparthotel IN: 18 May OUT: 19 May 
 
Commence the following cruise on the Brilliance of the Seas in Amsterdam on the 19 May and 
ending in Amsterdam on the 31 May  

• Day 1: Amsterdam - Netherlands 

Sun 19 May 2019 | Depart 5:00 PM  

• Day 2: Cruising 

Mon 20 May 2019  

• Day 3: Copenhagen - Denmark 

Tue 21 May 2019 | 8:00 AM To 5:00 PM  

• Day 4: Cruising 

Wed 22 May 2019  

• Day 5: Tallinn - Estonia 

Thu 23 May 2019 | 11:00 AM To 6:00 PM  

• Day 6: St. Petersburg - Russia 

Fri 24 May 2019 | Arrive 7:00 AM  



• Day 7: St. Petersburg - Russia 

Sat 25 May 2019 | Depart 6:00 PM  

• Day 8: Helsinki - Finland 

Sun 26 May 2019 | 7:00 AM To 3:00 PM  

• Day 9: Stockholm - Sweden 

Mon 27 May 2019 | 7:00 AM To 4:00 PM  

• Day 10: Cruising 

Tue 28 May 2019  

• Day 11: Skagen - Denmark 

Wed 29 May 2019 | 8:00 AM To 6:00 PM  

• Day 12: Cruising 

Thu 30 May 2019  

• Day 13: Amsterdam - Netherlands 

Fri 31 May 2019 | Arrive 6:00 AM 

Accommodation: Amsterdam 10 Aparthotel IN: 31 May OUT: 01 June 
Depart Amsterdam by rail on the 01 June to Paris 
 
Accommodation: Hotel Mercure Paris Centre Tour Eiffel IN: 01 June OUT: 04 June 
 
Depart Paris 04 June at 12.00PM arrive Singapore 05 June at 6.50AM – Singapore airlines 
Depart Singapore 05 June at 8.45AM arrive Cairns 5.15PM – silk air 
 
Cost per person $7,659*pp and includes the following: 
 

• Airfares 
• Airport taxes 
• 1 nights accommodation in Milan 
• 2 nights accommodation in Venice 
• 3 nights accommodation in Florence 
• 2 nights accommodation in Rome 
• 2 nights accommodation Amsterdam 
• 12-night cruise in an ocean view cabin including all meals and entertainment 
• 3 nights accommodation Paris 
• Rail between Milan/Venice/Florence/Rome 
• Rail between Amsterdam and Paris 
• Private car transfers between Bangkok and Hua Hin and return  


